

NEWS RELEASE

1221-A Brass Mill Road 21017 • HCPLonline.org 410-273-5600, 410-575-6761 • Fax: 410-273-5606

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Leslie Greenly Smith
Marketing & Communications Director
Harford County Public Library
410-273-5707
smithl@hcplonline.org
HCPLonline.org

HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY WILL BE CLOSED, MONDAY, JANUARY 6, 2025

(Belcamp, Maryland – (January 5, 2025) All locations of Harford County Public Library will be closed on Monday, January 6, 2025, due to inclement weather.

Harford County Public Library operates 11 branches located throughout Harford County offering access to ideas that inform, entertain and inspire. Last year the Library interacted with its residents more than 12 million times – borrowing free materials, visiting branches and the website, using free WiFi, and attending classes and events. In 2024 Harford County Public Library received the Maryland Library Association Excellence in Marketing Award for graphic excellence. For more information, visit HCPLonline.org.

###